DD130
Manual de instrucciones 73–84
*
3
7
0
4
5

12. EG-Konformitätserklärung
Bezeichnung: Diamantbohrgerät
Typenbezeichnung: DD130
Konstruktionsjahr: 2001
Wir erklären in alleiniger Verantwortung, dass dieses
Produkt mit den folgenden Richtlinien und Normen über-
einstimmt: EN 50144-2-1, EN 61029-1, EN 55014-1,
EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-11, 73/23/EWG,
89/336/EWG, 98/37/EG
12. EC declaration of conformity
Designation: Diamond drilling machine
Type: DD130
Year of design: 2001
We declare, on our sole responsibility, that this product
complies with the following standards or standardisa-
tion documents: 73/23/EEC low voltage directive (EU),
89/336/EEC EMC directive (EU), 98/37/EU machine direc-
tive (EU), EN 50144-2-1, 61029-1, EN 55014-1, EN
55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-11.
12. Déclaration de conformité CE
Désignation: Appareil de carottage au diamant
Modèle/type: DD130
Année de conception: 2001
Nous déclarons sous notre seule et unique responsabilité
que ce produit est conforme aux directives et normes sui-
vantes: EN 50144-2-1, EN 61029-1, EN 55014-1, EN
55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-11, 73/23/CEE,
89/336/CEE, 98/37/CE
12. Dichiarazione di conformità CE
Designazione: Carotatrice a diamante
N. di Serie: DD130
Anno di fabbricazione: 2001
Assumendone la piena responsabilità si dichiara che il pro-
dotto è conforme alle seguenti e norme: EN 50144-2-1,
EN 61029-1, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-11,
73/23/CEE, 89/336/CEE, 98/27/CE.
Hilti Corporation
Ivo Celi Dr. Martin Goedickemeier
Head of Business Unit Diamond Head of Development
Business Unit Diamond Business Unit Diamond
December 2001 December 2001
12. Declaración de conformidad UE
Denominación: Perforadora de diamante
Denominación del modelo: DD130
Año de construcción: 2001
Declaramos, como únicos responsables, que este
producto cumple las siguientes normas y directivas:
EN 50144-2-1, EN 61029-1, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-
2, EN 61 000-3-2, EN 61 000-3-11, 73/23/CEE,
89/336/CEE, 98/37/CE.
12. Declaração de conformidade CE
Designação: Equipamento de perfuração diamantada
Tipo: DD130
Ano de fabrico: 2001
Declaramos sob nossa exclusiva responsabilidade
que este produto cumpre as seguintes normas ou
documentos normativos: 73/23 EEC directiva de baixa
Voltagem (EU); 89/336 EEC directiva EMC (EU);
98/37/EU directiva sobre máquinas (EU); EN 50144-2-
1, 61029-1; EN 55014-1; EN 55014-2; EN 61000-3-2;
EN 61000-3-11.
12. Conformiteitsverklaring
Omschrijving: Diamantboormachine
Type-aanduiding: DD130
Constructie-jaar: 2001
Wij verklaren op eigen verantwoordelijkheid dat dit
produkt voldoet aan de volgende normen of norma-
tieve documenten: EN 50144-2-1, EN 61029-1, EN
55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-
11, 73/23/EWG, 89/336/EWG, 98/37/EG
12. ∆ήλωση συµ
ατ
τητας